RUTHERFORD HOTEL
NELSON

\,-j'/I RITAGE HOTEL

DRINKS LIST

"EXPERIENCE THE BEST OF N.E.L.S.O.N."

Nature - Exceptional - Local - Safe - Optimistic - Neat




SOFT DRINKS AND MINERAL WATER

MINERAL WATERS

Antipodes Still Whakatane, Bay of Plenty 500ml 6.5
Antipodes Still Whakatane, Bay of Plenty 1000ml 11.0
Antipodes Sparkling Whakatane, Bay of Plenty 500ml 6.5
Antipodes Sparkling Whakatane, Bay of Plenty 1000ml 11.0
SOFT DRINKS
Coca cola Auckland 330ml 6.0
Coca Cola no Sugar Auckland 330ml 6.0
Phoenix Lemonade Auckland 330ml 6.0
Phoenix Ginger Beer Auckland 330ml 6.0
Imperial Ginger Ale Auckland 330ml 5.5
Imperial Soda Water Auckland 150ml 5.5

JUICES CHIA SISTERS

Apple & Feijoa Nelson 275ml 6.0
Orange & Mango Nelson 275ml 6.0
Apple & Boysenberry Nelson 275ml 6.0

ATUTAHI NATIVE DRINKS

Kawakawa Lemon & Lime Nelson 330ml 6.0

Horopito Blackcurrant & Boysenberry Nelson 330ml 6.0



Hofbrau
Weihenstephaner

Hofbrau Original

Hofbrdu Dunkel (Dark)

Sprig & Fern Tasman Reserve
Heineken

Corona Extra

Asahi

Speights Dark

Speights Gold Medal
Sprig & Fern Chasing Hazy
Panhead Xpa

Panhead Apa

Panhead Pilsner
Weihenstephaner

Kaiteri Gold Pilsner
Sippin On Sunshine Hazy
Kaiteri Gold Pilsner
Sippin On Sunshine Hazy

Steinlager Mid 2.5%

Heineken 0%

Orchard Thieves Apple

Orchard Thieves Berry

BEER AND CIDER

Wheat Beer (Hefe Weizen)

Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany

Lager

Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Nelson, New Zealand

Auckland, New Zealand

Cerveceria Modelo, Mexico

Tokyo, Japan

Ales

Otago, New Zealand
Otago, New Zealand
Nelson, New Zealand
Wellington, New Zealand

Wellington, New Zealand

Pilsner

Wellington, New Zealand
Munich, Germany

Draft Beer

Nelson, New Zealand
Nelson, New Zealand
Nelson, New Zealand
Nelson, New Zealand

Low/Non-Alcohol

Auckland, New Zealand

Auckland, New Zealand

Cider

Nelson, New Zealand

Nelson, New Zealand

500ml
500ml

500ml
500ml
300ml
330ml
355ml
334ml

330ml
330ml
300ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
500ml

300ml
300ml
400ml
400ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

13.5
13.5

13.5
13.5
11.0
9.5
9.5
11.0

9.5
9.5
11.0
11.0
11.0

11.0
13.5

9.5
9.5
11.0
11.0

9.5
9.5

9.5
9.5



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NEW ZEALAND

Nelson, Marlborough & South Island, North Island

WINES OF THE WORLD

France, Italy, USA, Australia, Argentina

DESSERT WINE



WINE BY THE GLASS & CARAFE

Da Luca Prosecco
Blackenbrook

Nautilus The Paper
Auntsfield South Oaks
Greenhough

Spencer Hill
Auntsfield Sv
Nautilus Estate
Blackenbrook

Rimu Grove Bronte
Hans Herzog

Spencer Hill
Clearview Estate Rosé
Greenhough

Madam Sass

Auntsfield Sv

Hans Herzog
Nautilus The Clay Hills
Hans Herzog

Moutere Hills Rumer

Pask

Alpha Domus The Aviator

Pask

Prosecco
100% Sauvignon Blanc
100% Sauvignon Blanc

100% Sauvignon Blanc
100% Chardonnay
100% Chardonnay
100% Chardonnay
100% Albarifio
100% Pinot Gris
100% Pinot Gris
100% Pinot Gris
100% Rosé

Rosé Blend

100% Pinot Noir

100% Pinot Noir

100% Pinot Noir

100% Pinot Noir

100% Pinot Noir

100% Montepulciano
Merlot, Syrah, Cab.Sauv.

100% Syrah

Cab.Sauv., Cab.Franc,
Merlot, Malbec

100% Merlot

Italy
Nelson

Marlborough
Marlborough
Nelson
Nelson
Marlborough
Marlborough
Nelson
Nelson
Marlborough
Nelson
Hawke's Bay
Nelson

Central Otago

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

Nelson

Hawke's Bay

Hawke's Bay

Hawke's Bay

0

150ml 250ml 500ml

11.0— N/A— N/A
11.0—17.5— 35.0
16.0 — 26.0 — 52.0

18.0 — 29.0 — 58.0
11.0—175—35.0
11.0—175—35.0
18.0 — 29.0 — 58.0
13.0 — 20.5—41.0
11.0—17.5—35.0
11.0—175—35.0
17.0 — 28.0 — 56.0
11.0—175—35.0
11.0—17.5—35.0
12.0 — 18.0 — 36.0

13.5—21.0 —42.0
20.0 —32.5—165.0

20.0 —32.5—65.0

23.0 —38.0—76.0

21.5—35.0—70.0

20.0 —32.5—165.0

13.5—21.0—42.0

24.0 —39.0—78.0

13.5—21.0— 420



Allan Scott Cecelia

Nautilus Cuvée Brut

Huia Brut Rosé

Hans Herzog

Cuvée Thérese Brut Rosé

Da Luca Prosecco

Bollinger Grand Anneé 2008

Dom Perignon 2009

Moét & Chandon Nv

Pol Roger Brut Nv

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Taittinger Prestige Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Brut Nv

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

Italy

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

200ml

35.0

375ml

60.0

80.0

75.0

70.0

750ml
57.0

71.0

75.0

125.0

40.0

340.0

365.0

115.0

155.0

145.0

160.0

130.0



WINE BY THE BOTTLE




SAUVIGNON BLANC

Blackenbrook Nelson 48.0
Spencer Hill Estate Reserve Fume Nelson 48.0
Greenhough Nelson 49.0
Huia Marlborough 52.0
Nautilus Estate Marlborough 49.0
Tohu Whenua Awa Marlborough 54.0
Nautilus Estate The Paper Marlborough 68.0
Auntsfield South Oaks Marlborough 80.0
Akarua Central Otago 69.0
PINOT GRIS
Blackenbrook Nelson 48.0
Middle Earth Nelson 48.0
Rimu Grove Bronte Nelson 48.0
Huia Marlborough 59.0
Hans Herzog Marlborough 78.0

Dry River Martinborough 105.0



Greenhough

Spencer Hill Tres Elegant
Middle Earth

Moutere Hills

Neudorf

Tohu Whenua Matua
Rimu Grove
Jackson Estate Shelter Belt

Nautilus Estate

Huia

Auntsfield Sv

Clearview Beachhead
Man O’ War Valhalla
Alpha Domus The Batten
Clearview Estate Reserve

Tohu Whenua Matua

Nautilus Estate
Neudorf
Greywacke
Huia

Huia

Hans Herzog

CHARDONNAY

Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

Nelson
Nelson
Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Hawke's Bay
Waiheke Island
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay

AROMATICS

Albarifio

Albarifio

Dry Riesling
Riesling

Riesling
Gewdrztraminer

Arneis

Nelson

Marlborough
Nelson

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough

48.0

48.0

48.0

62.0

65.0

61.0
71.0
51.0

71.0
72.0
80.0
54.0
75.0
70.0
83.0

53.0
60.0

50.0

60.0

59.0

59.0

78.0



Middle Earth
Rimu Grove Bronte
Spencer Hill

Clearview Estate Black Reef Blush

Greenhough
Blackenbrook

Spencer Hill The Wild One
Neudorf Tom's Block

Tohu Whenua Matua
Madam Sass

Akarua

Nanny Goat Super Nanny
Nautilus Estate Southern Valley's
Huia

Hans Herzog

Nautilus Estate The Clay Hills
Greywacke

Auntsfield Sv

The Edge By Escarpment

Ata Rangi

Dry River

ROSE

Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

Hawke's Bay

PINOT NOIR

Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

Nelson

Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough

48.0

48.0

48.0

50.0

53.0
53.0
53.0
65.0

61.0
59.0
74.0
89.0
78.0
78.0
89.0
105.0
83.0
89.0
53.0
145.0
145.0



Man O’ War Dreadnought
Pask Gimblett Gravels
Clearview Cape Kidnappers

Alpha Domus The Ace

Fromm

Moutere Hills

Dry River

Moutere Hills Sarau Reserve

Pask Gimblet Gravels

Hans Herzog

Moutere Hills Rumer

Craggy Range Te Kahu

Alpha Domus The Navigator

Alpha Domus The Aviator

SHIRAZ & OTHER BLENDS

100% Syrah
100% Syrah
100% Syrah

100% Syrah

100% Syrah

100% Syrah

100% Syrah

100% Merlot

100% Merlot

100% Montepulciano

Merlot, Syrah, Cab.Sauv.

Merlot/Cabernet

Merlot, Cab.Sauv.,
Cab.Franc, Malbec

Cab. Franc, Cab. Sauv.
Merlot, Malbec

Waiheke Island

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay

Hawke's Bay

Marlborough

Nelson

Martinborough

Nelson

Hawke's Bay

Marlborough

Marlborough

Hawke’s Bay

Hawke's Bay

Hawke's Bay

99.0

56.0

58.0

89.0

83.0

63.0

115.0

85.0

53.0

95.0

85.0

62.0

89.0

110.0



Domaine William Fevre

Santa Margherita

WINES OF THE WORLD

CHARDONNAY

Chablis France

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

100% Pinot Grigio Italy

73.0

63.0

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, MALBEC & BORDEAUX BLENDS

Chapel Hill Mclaren Vale
Grant Burge Corryton

Terrazas Reserva

Chapel Hill Mclaren Vale
Wirra Wirra “Dead Ringer 2014”

Joseph Drouhin 2010 Pommard

Marchese Antinori 2015

Chianti Classico
Pasqua 2014

Amarone Valpolicella

Seghesio Sonoma 2015

Cristom 2010
Sommers Reserve

100% Cab. Sauvignon Australia
100% Cab. Sauvignon Australia
100% Malbec Argentina

SHIRAZ & MINOR BLENDS

100% Shiraz Australia

100% Cab. Sauvignon Australia

100% Pinot Noir France
Sangiovese, Cabernet laly

100% Sangiovese Italy

100% Zinfandel USA — California
100% Pinot Noir USA

71.0
72.0
69.0

70.0

95.0

135.0

93.0

95.0

85.0

135.0



DESSERT WINE

Jackson Estate 100% Botrytis Riesling Marlborough 69.0

Greywacke Late Harvest 100% Botrytis Pinot Gris Marlborough 69.0

Clearview Estate Sea Red A secret blend Hawke's Bay 62.0



SCOTCH WHISKY

often simply called Scotch, is malt whisky or grain whisky made in Scotland. Scotch whisky must be made in a

manner specified by law.

All Scotch whisky was originally made from malted barley. Commercial distilleries began introducing whisky made
from wheat and rye in the late 18th century. Scotch whisky is divided into five distinct categories: single malt Scotch
whisky, single grain Scotch whisky, blended malt Scotch whisky (formerly called "vatted malt" or "pure malt"),
blended grain Scotch whisky, and blended Scotch whisky.

All Scotch whisky must be aged in oak barrels for at least three years. Any age statement on a bottle of Scotch
whisky, expressed in numerical form, must reflect the age of the youngest whisky used to produce that product. A
whisky with an age statement is known as guaranteed-age whisky. The first written mention of Scotch whisky is in
the Exchequer Rolls of Scotland, 1495. A friar named John Cor was the distiller at Lindores Abbey in the Kingdom of
Fife.

Many Scotch whisky drinkers will refer to a unit for drinking as a dram.

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Lowlands - Generally regarded as the lightest bodied of The Single Malts —
A good place to Start if you are new to Scotch Whiskies.

Auchentoshan "Three Wood" Dalmuir, Scotland 14.5
Glenkinchie 12 Years Old East Lothian, Scotland 13.5

Highlands - Not as light as Lowland whiskies, but lighter and more elegant than those from Islay.

Aberlour 12 Years Old Speyside, Scotland 15.0
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old Dalwhinnie, Scotland 15.0
Glenglassaugh “Evolution” Aberdeenshire, Scotland 12.0
Glenglassaugh “Revival” Aberdeenshire, Scotland 12.0
Glenglassaugh “Torfa” Aberdeenshire, Scotland 12.0
Glendronach 12 Years Old Aberdeenshire, Scotland 13.5
Glendronach 15 Years Old Aberdeenshire, Scotland 17.5
The Dalmore 12 Years Old Cromarty Firth, Scotland 11.5
The Dalmore 15 Years Old Cromarty Firth, Scotland 18.5
The Dalmore 18 Years Old Cromarty Firth, Scotland 19.5
The Dalmore Cigar Malt Cromarty Firth, Scotland 21.5
The Dalmore King Alexander lii  Cromarty Firth, Scotland 36.5
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old Ross-Shire, Scotland 11.5
Glenmorangie “La Santa” Ross-Shire, Scotland 13.0
12 years old sherry cask

Glenmorangie “Quinta” Ross-Shire, Scotland 12.5
14 Years Old Port Wine CasK

Glenmorangie “Nectar D’or” Ross-Shire, Scotland 14.5
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old Ross-Shire, Scotland 19.0

Glenmorangie “Signet” 30+ yrs  Ross-Shire, Scotland 325



Highlands (continued) - Not as light as Lowland whiskies, but lighter and more elegant than those from Islay.

Oban 14 Years Old Oban, Scotland 18.5
The Macallan 12 Years Old Craigellachie, Scotland 12.5
The Macallan 15 Years Old Craigellachie, Scotland 19.0
The Macallan Classic Cut Craigellachie, Scotland 21.5
The Macallan Rare Cask Craigellachie, Scotland 36.0

Speyside — To many, single malts from this region are regarded as the most elegant and complex with a mild
smokiness.

Cragganmore 12 Years Old Banffshire, Scotland 15.0
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve  Speyside, Scotland 11.0
The Glenlivet 12 Years Old Speyside, Scotland 12.0
The Glenlivet 15 Years Old Speyside, Scotland 14.5
The Glenlivet 18years Old Speyside, Scotland 17.5
Glenfarcas 21 Years Old Speyside, Scotland 23.0

Islay - Generally described heavily peated, oily and even iodine-like and medicinal with burnt tyre notes. The island
location and marine landscape come alive in the glass.

Laphroaig 10 Years Old Islay, Scotland 11.5
Bowmore 15 Years Old Islay, Scotland 15.0
Bowmore 18 Years Old Islay, Scotland 19.0
Ardbeg Uigeadail Islay, Scotland 16.0
Lagavulin 16 Years Old Islay, Scotland 14.5
Bruichladdich "Classic Laddie’ Islay, Scotland 13.0
Bruichladdich "Islay Barley’ Islay, Scotland 14.5
Bruichladdich"Port Charlotte" Islay, Scotland 14.0
Bruichladdich "Octomore" Islay, Scotland 25.0
Bruichladdich "Black Art 4.1" Islay, Scotland 335

Islands - The Whiskies produced on the Islands are extremely varied and have few similarities, and can often be
distinguished from other whisky regions by generally having a smokier flavour with peaty undertones

Talisker 10 Years Old Carbost, Scotland 13.0
Jura 10 Years OIld Isle Of Jura, Scotland 11.0
Jura "Journey" Isle Of Jura, Scotland 11.0
Jura "Seven Wood" Isle Of Jura, Scotland 13.5
Jura 16 "Diurach’s Own" Isle Of Jura, Scotland 14.0
Jura 18 Isle Of Jura, Scotland 15.5
Jura "Prophecy"” Isle Of Jura, Scotland 16.0
BLENDED WHISKEY
Canadian Club Ontario, Canada 9.5
Johnnie Walker Red Label Ayrshire, Scotland 9.5
Johnnie Walker Black Label Ayrshire, Scotland 10.5
Compass Box “Great King Street” Scotland/England 10.5
Naked Malt Scotland/England 10.0
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old Speyside, Scotland 10.0
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old Speyside, Scotland 11.0



Jameson's
Teeling Poitin
Teeling Small Batch

Jim Beam White Label
Jim Beam Signature Craft
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s 46 Kentucky

Jack Daniels Old No. 7
Gentleman Jack

Southern Comfort

Waitui 8yrs "Manuka"
Just Hatched

42 Below

Blue Duck

Burnt Hill

The Reid "Single Malt"
Kiwi Spirit's Premium
Karven Starka
Crystal Head

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Belvedere

Absolut Vanilla
Finlandia

Wyborowa

Irish Whiskey

Dublin, Ireland 9.5
Dublin, Ireland 10.0
Dublin, Ireland 10.0
Bourbon
Kentucky, USA 9.5
Kentucky, USA 12.5
Kentucky, USA 10.5
Kentucky, USA 13.0
Rye Whiskey
Tennessee, USA 9.5
Tennessee, USA 11.5

Whisky based liqueurs

Tennessee, Usa 9.5

New Zealand Whiskey's

Golden Bay 15.0
Cadrona 24.5
VODKA

42° Latitude South, New 10.0
Zealand

Tauranga, New Zealand 10.0
Burnt Hill, New Zealand 10.5
Cadrona, New Zealand 12.0
Golden Bay, New Zealand 11.0
Auckland, New Zealand 10.0
Newfoundland, Canada 13.0
Picardy, France 12.0
France 11.0
Zyrardéw, Poland 11.0
Ahus, Sweden 10.0
Rajamaki, Finland 9.5
Poznan, Poland 9.5



Black Robin
Greenstone

Dancing Sands
Dancing Sands Sauvignon
Blanc

Scapegrace
Scapegrace Black
Little Biddy

Source

Source Aged
Bombay Saphire
Hayman's

Hayman's "Old Tom"
Plymouth
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks's

The Botanist

Gin Mare

Herradura Anjeo
Herradura Plata
Patron Anjeo
Patron Silver
Jose Cuervo
Espoldén

Helmsman Spiced
Murderers Bay
Bacardi White
Coruba Black
Appleton Estate
Malibu

Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay Xo
Pyrat

Penny Blue Xo
Kraken Black Spiced

GIN

Tauranga, New Zealand

Golden Bay, New Zealand
Golden Bay, New Zealand
Golden Bay, New Zealand

Canterbury, New Zealand
Canterbury, New Zealand
Reefton, New Zealand
Cadrona, New Zealand
Cadrona, New Zealand
Whitchurch, England
London, England

London, England
Pymouth, England

Leven, Scotland

Leven, Scotland

Girvan, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Costa Brava, Spain

TEQUILA

Amatitan, Jalisco, Mexico
Amatitan, Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

RUM

Auckland, New Zealand
Golden Bay, New Zealand
Hamilton, Bermuda
Jamaica

Jamaica

Barbados

Barbados

Barbados

Anguilla

Mauritius

Trinidad And Tobago

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

10.5
11.0
11.5
11.0
13.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
11.0
12.0
11.0
13.0

14.0
11.5
17.5
14.0

9.5
10.0

10.5
13.0

9.5

9.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
11.0



COCKTAILS

Margarita
Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime, Agave Nectar
20.0

Passion Walk
Vanilla Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice, Pineapple, Cranberry
20.0

Long Island
Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Gin, Sugar Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Cola
26.0

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
20.0

Caipirifa
Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Sugar
20.0

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange
18.0

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Espresso,
Sugar Syrup
20.0

MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch
Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Grenadine
10.0

Hurricane
Orange, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Lemonade
10



Experience the Best N.E.L.S.O.N.
Nature - Exceptional - Local - Safe - Optimistic — Neat

“Experience the best of N.E.L.S.O.N.”

Rutherford Hotel Nelson is a premier Conference Hotel at the center of New Zealand within easy access of some of
the country’s most stunning sites and activities. Nelson is renowned for its local art, craft and produce which we
present to our guests during their stay to create that memorable experience.

N — Nature Our focus on sustainability. RHN is committed to provide an experience that is sustainable by reducing
our carbon footprint where possible. We constantly seek ways to improve our efficiency and minimise the impact on
the environment. Nature is also an acknowledgement to our Extraordinary region and the exceptional landscape we
are surrounded by.

E — Exceptional It is our mission to excel our guests’ expectation and provide the best experience to our guests,
whether they are local or visiting.

L - Local It is our promise to deliver the best our region has to offer. Ingredients and produce are sourced locally as
much as possible. We also endeavour to support local by using local produce, talent and supporting local businesses
as well as charities.

S — Safe We are creating a safe environment. Not just a physically safe environment, but also an environment where
our team and guests feel safe, appreciated, and comfortable.

O - Optimistic A positive attitude is what helps us to create success for our Hotel, the region, and our people.
Staying positive is one of the key factors in success. Optimism and positivity will create and enjoyable and
exceptional experience.

N — Neat We take pride in presenting a clean, warm, and welcoming environment where our guests and people can
relax and enjoy. Neat is also our very own interpretation of Manaakitanga, creating that exceptional hospitality
experience.

Our team at Rutherford Hotel Nelson is dedicated to excellence in service. Through commitment to our people, we
aim to exceed expectations and create an atmosphere where our guests can be somewhere special.

Rutherford Hotel Nelson is committed to the training and development of our people. One of the key concepts is
'Growing our People’. This concept aims to develop people for further growth within the hospitality industry. Every
opportunity will be given to assist in improving their work-related skills and industry knowledge and to enhance
their personal development.



Experience the best of

RUTHERFORD HOTEL N E I S o N
NELSON

Nature Exceptional Local Safe Optimistic Neat




